9 Forman Henderson Drive, Litchfield, CT 06759

. Carriage Dorm
. Henderson Administrative Building &
Admission Office with Visitor Parking
. Lodge Dorm
. Visual and Performing Arts Center
& Jake Cloobeck’16 Theater

5. Promethean Lab
6. Robotics Lab
7. Olson Outdoor Educational Center

8. Willams Academic Building
9. Science Center

10.
11. Carpenter & Barbara Chace Library

Lewis Dorm

12. Faculty Housing
13. Faculty Housing
14. Baillie Dorm

15. Giles Dorm

16. Beecher Dorm

17. Newton Dorm

18. Morris Dorm

19. Faculty Housing

20. Lion’s Den Bistro

21. Malcolm G. Chace Student Center
22. Dobbins Dorm

23. Athletic Center

24. Commons Dorm

25. Risley Gymnasium

26.
27,
28.
29.
. Cedars Dorm
31.
32
33.
34.

Faculty Housing
Maintenance Barns
Faculty Housing
Head'’s House

Tennis Courts
Hopkins Dorm
Childress Dorm
Faculty Housing

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41
42
43

Peirce Dining Hall
School Store
Senior Lounge
Faculty Housing
Hamilton Dorm
Health Center

. Chace Dorm

. Environmental Hut
. Playing Fields



